

DONUT NUTRITIONALS

Glazed	2	Buttercream Bismark	25
Vanilla Glazed Crueller	3	Strawberry Bismark	26
Powdered Sugar Cake	4	Glazed Twist	27
Vanilla Sprinkled Cake	5	Apple Fritter	28
Cinnamon Sugar Cake	6	Maple Long John	29
Plain Old Fashioned	7	Chocolate Long John	30
Vanilla Glazed Long John	8	Blueberry Glutenless	31
Vanilla Glazed Old Fashioned	9	Chocolate Glutenless	32
Chocolate Glazed Old Fashioned	10	Chocolate Vegan Recipe	33
Lemon Pistachio Old Fashioned	11	Cinnamon Sugar Vegan Recipe	34
Double Chocolate Old Fashioned	12	Biscoff Pocket	35
Blueberry Old Fashioned	13	Nutella Pocket	36
Birthday Cake	14	Blueberry Cream Cheese Pocket	37
Carrot Cake	15	Cinnamon Roll	38
Chocolate Cake	16	LeStan Croissant Donut	39
Chocolate Dipped	17		
Chocolate Sprinkled Cake	18		
Coconut Cake	19		
Red Velvet	20		
Toffee Cake	21		
Strawberry Glazed	22		
Chocolate Glazed	23		
Boston Cream	24		



GLAZED

STANDARD

A light, airy donut using yeast as a leavener. Topped with a great vanilla flavor from the dough and thin glaze



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container
Serving size 1 Donut (3.75oz)

Amount per serving
Calories 430

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 21g	27%
Saturated Fat 10g	49%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 20mg	7%
Sodium 380mg	16%
Total Carbohydrate 53g	19%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 26g	
Includes 26g Added Sugars	51%
Protein 5g	
Vitamin D 0.3mcg	0%
Calcium 50mg	4%
Iron 1.1mg	6%
Potassium 70mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Donut Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Dextrose, Soybean Oil, Nonfat Dry Milk, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Corn Starch), Salt, Sugar, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following Ingredients: Dried Egg Yolks, Soy Flour, Natural Flavors, Guar Gum, Beta Carotene, Malted Wheat Flour), Sugar, Milk, Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Water, Eggs, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring), Palm Oil, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following Ingredients: Yeast, Agar Agar, Glucose Syrup, Natural Flavor, Artificial Flavor, Salt, Processed Vanilla Pods, Beta Carotene (Color), Mono & Diglycerides, Enzymes

CONTAINS:



WHEAT



EGG



MILK



SOY

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

VANILLA GLAZED CRUELLER

STANDARD

A French style donut that is similar to a pâte à choux dough, it is fried and then dipped in a thin vanilla glaze. Pâte à choux is a delicate light egg dough used to make things like Chocolate Éclair. It is stamped with a grooved cutter to give it its twisted design. Drizzled with chocolate.



Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size 1 Donut (2.8oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 230

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 10g 12%

Saturated Fat 4.5g 22%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 180mg 8%

Total Carbohydrate 34g 12%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 23g

Includes 23g Added Sugars 46%

Protein 2g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 30mg 0%

Iron 0.4mg 2%

Potassium 30mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Water, Donut Mix (Wheat Starch, Palm Oil, Dried Egg Yolks, Dried Egg Whites, Sodium Caseinate (Milk), Corn Flour, Mono- And Diglycerides (Citric Acid), Contains 2% Or Less Of Each Of The Following: Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Nonfat Dry Milk, Salt, Lucono Delta Lactone, Dextrose, Soy Flour), Sugar, Fondant (Sugar, Corn Syrup, Water), Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Contains 2% Or Less Of Each Of The Following: Mono & Diglycerides, Enzymes, Calcium Carbonate, Agar Agar, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Palm Oil, Corn Syrup, Milk, Natural Flavor, Artificial Flavor, Glucose Syrup, Vanilla Bean Powder, Beta-Carotene (Color), Riboflavin (Color), Cream, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Milkfat, Vanilla, Soybean Oil, Polysorbate 60, Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), Sodium Benzoate (Preservative), Coffee Extract

CONTAINS:



WHEAT



EGG



MILK



SOY

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Adjusted 3/17/25



POWDERED SUGAR CAKE

STANDARD

A traditional vanilla cake donut, leavened with baking soda. Soft cakey texture. Coated in powdered sugar.



Nutrition Facts	
1 servings per container	
Serving size 1 Donut (2.9oz)	
Amount per serving	
Calories	340
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 19g	25%
Saturated Fat 8g	39%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 20mg	7%
Sodium 420mg	18%
Total Carbohydrate 39g	14%
Dietary Fiber <1g	2%
Total Sugars 20g	
Includes 20g Added Sugars	39%
Protein 4g	
Vitamin D 0.4mcg	2%
Calcium 50mg	4%
Iron 1.5mg	8%
Potassium 80mg	0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Donut Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour (Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Soybean Oil, Defatted Soy Flour, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Baking Soda), Egg Yolks, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Cellulose Gum, Enzymes, Natural Flavor, Nonfat Milk, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Wheat Starch), Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Milk, Sugar, Buttermilk (Cultured Lowfat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Carob Bean Gum, Salt, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Mono And Diglycerides, Wheat Flour, Enzymes, Nonfat Dry Milk, Butter (Cream, Salt), Natural Flavors, Soybean Oil, Alcohol, Mixed Tocopherols, Eggs, Salt, Glucose Syrup, Water, Processed Vanilla Pods, Agar Agar, BetaCarotene (Color), Semolina Flour (Durum Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid)

CONTAINS:



WHEAT



EGG



MILK



SOY

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.



VANILLA SPRINKLED CAKE

STANDARD

A traditional vanilla cake donut, leavened with baking soda. Soft cakey texture. Topped with a vanilla glaze and rainbow sprinkles.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size 1 Donut (3.4oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 400

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 20g 26%

Saturated Fat 9g 43%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 20mg 7%

Sodium 430mg 19%

Total Carbohydrate 50g 18%

Dietary Fiber <1g 3%

Total Sugars 29g

Includes 29g Added Sugars 58%

Protein 5g

Vitamin D 0.4mcg 2%

Calcium 60mg 4%

Iron 1.5mg 8%

Potassium 80mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Donut Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour (Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Soybean Oil, Defatted Soy Flour, Egg Yolks, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Baking Soda, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Artificial Flavor, Beta Carotene, Cellulose Gum, Nonfat Milk, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Dextrose, Wheat Starch, Whey), Milk, Sugar, Fondant (Sugar, Corn Syrup, Water), Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil, Palm Oil), Sprinkles (Sugar, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Starch, Sunflower Lecithin, FD&C Colors (Yellow #6 Lake, Yellow #5 Lake, Blue #1 Lake, Red #40 Lake, Red #3 Dye), Maltodextrin, Carnauba Wax, Vanillin, Cellulose Gum), Contains 2% Or Less Of: Water, Calcium Carbonate, Agar-Agar, Salt, Monoglycerides, Palm Oil, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Artificial Flavor, Glucose Syrup, Vanilla Bean Powder, Beta Carotene (Color), Riboflavin (Color)

CONTAINS:



WHEAT



EGG



MILK



SOY

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Adjusted 3/17/25



CINNAMON SUGAR CAKE

STANDARD

A traditional vanilla cake donut, leavened with baking soda. Soft cakey texture. Coated in a mix of cinnamon and sugar.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size 1 Donut (2.9oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 340

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 19g 25%

Saturated Fat 8g 39%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 20mg 7%

Sodium 420mg 18%

Total Carbohydrate 39g 14%

Dietary Fiber <1g 3%

Total Sugars 19g

Includes 19g Added Sugars 39%

Protein 4g

Vitamin D 0.4mcg 2%

Calcium 50mg 4%

Iron 1.5mg 8%

Potassium 80mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Donut Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour (Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Soybean Oil, Defatted Soy Flour, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Baking Soda), Egg Yolks, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Cellulose Gum, Enzymes, Natural Flavor, Nonfat Milk, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Wheat Starch), Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Milk, Sugar, Buttermilk (Cultured Lowfat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Carob Bean Gum, Salt, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Mono And Diglycerides, Wheat Flour, Enzymes, Nonfat Dry Milk, Butter (Cream, Salt), Natural Flavors, Soybean Oil, Alcohol, Mixed Tocopherols, Eggs, Salt, Glucose Syrup, Water, Processed Vanilla Pods, Agar Agar, Beta Carotene (Color), Cinnamon, Semolina Flour (Durum Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid)

CONTAINS:



WHEAT



EGG



MILK



SOY

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Adjusted 3/17/25



PLAIN OLD FASHIONED

STANDARD

Blooming cake donut, made with buttermilk and sour cream making it dense, moist, and slightly crunchy.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size Donut (2.6oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 330

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 19g 24%

Saturated Fat 8g 40%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 20mg 7%

Sodium 350mg 15%

Total Carbohydrate 37g 13%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 18g

Includes 18g Added Sugars 36%

Protein 4g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 47mg 4%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 70mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Donut Mix (Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine, Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Soybean Oil, Sugar, Dextrose, Dairy Blend (Whey, Soy Flour, Nonfat Dry Milk, Buttermilk), Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Mono-And Diglycerides, Defatted Soy Flour, Salt, Potato Flour, Wheat Starch, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Vital Wheat Gluten, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodiumstearol Lactylate, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavor, Dried Whole Eggs, Annatto (Color), Yellow 5), Shortening (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil), Buttermilk, Crystalline Trehalose Dihydrate, Sour Cream, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Enzymes, Natural Flavors, Artifice Flavors, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Salt, Agar-Agar, B-Carotene (Color), Processed Vanilla Pods

CONTAINS:



WHEAT



EGG



MILK



SOY

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Adjusted 3/17/25



VANILLA LONG JOHN

STANDARD

A light, airy donut using yeast as a leavener, the dough contains real vanilla. We use our yeast dough and cut them in the shape of the long john, and is topped with vanilla glaze.



Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container

Serving size Donut (4.5oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 520

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 27g	34%
Saturated Fat 12g	62%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 30mg	10%
Sodium 520mg	23%
Total Carbohydrate 60g	22%
Dietary Fiber 2g	6%
Total Sugars 22g	
Includes 21g Added Sugars	42%

Protein 7g

Vitamin D 0.3mcg	0%
Calcium 70mg	6%
Iron 1.5mg	8%
Potassium 80mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Donut Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Dextrose, Soybean Oil, Nonfat Dry Milk, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Corn Starch), Salt, Sugar, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following Ingredients: Dried Egg Yolks, Soy Flour, Natural Flavors, Guar Gum, Beta Carotene, Malted Wheat Flour), Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Milk, Sugar, Fondant (Sugar, Corn Syrup, Water), Water, Eggs, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring), Palm Oil, Contains Less Than 2% Of: Yeast, Mono And Diglycerides, Enzymes, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Glucose Syrup, Salt, Processed Vanilla Pods, Agar Agar, Beta Carotene (Color), Calcium Carbonate, Soy Lecithin, Riboflavin (Color), Vanilla Bean Powder

CONTAINS:



WHEAT



EGG



MILK



SOY



VANILLA GLAZED OLD FASHIONED

SPECIALTY

Blooming cake donut, made with buttermilk and sour cream making it dense, moist, and slightly crunchy. Topped with a thin vanilla glaze



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size Donut (3.6oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 430

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 19g 24%

Saturated Fat 8g 40%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 20mg 7%

Sodium 350mg 15%

Total Carbohydrate 60g 22%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 41g

Includes 41g Added Sugars 82%

Protein 4g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 53mg 4%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 75mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Donut Mix (Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine, Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Soybean Oil, Sugar, Dextrose, Dairy Blend (Whey, Soy Flour, Nonfat Dry Milk, Buttermilk), Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Mono-And Diglycerides, Defatted Soy Flour, Salt, Potato Flour, Wheat Starch, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Vital Wheat Gluten, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodiumstearol Lactylate, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavor, Dried Whole Eggs, Annatto (Color), Yellow 5), Sugar, Shortening (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil), Buttermilk, Milk, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Crystalline Trehalose Dihydrate, Sour Cream, Enzymes, Natural Flavors, Artificial Flavor, Glucose Syrup, Water, Salt, Processed Vanilla Pods, Agar- Agar, B-Carotene (Color), Palm Oil

CONTAINS:



WHEAT



EGG



MILK



SOY

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Adjusted 3/17/25



CHOCOLATE OLD FASHIONED

SPECIALTY

Blooming cake donut, made with buttermilk and sour cream making it dense, moist, and slightly crunchy. Topped with a chocolate glaze.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size Donut (3.4oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 420

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 23g 29%

Saturated Fat 10g 50%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 30mg 10%

Sodium 370mg 16%

Total Carbohydrate 48g 17%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 26g

Includes 26g Added Sugars 52%

Protein 4g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 55mg 4%

Iron 2mg 10%

Potassium 110mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Donut Mix (Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine, Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Soybean Oil, Sugar, Dextrose, Dairy Blend (Whey, Soy Flour, Nonfat Dry Milk, Buttermilk), Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Mono-And Diglycerides, Defatted Soy Flour, Salt, Potato Flour, Wheat Starch, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Vital Wheat Gluten, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodiumstearol Lactylate, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavor, Dried Whole Eggs, Annatto (Color), Yellow 5), Shortening (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil), Buttermilk, Cream, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Chocolate (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Milkfat, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla), Chocolate Compound (Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil, Soybean Oil, Mono and Diglycerides, Polysorbate 60), Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), Corn Syrup, Contains less than 2% of: Artificial Flavor, Salt, Sodium Benzoate (Preservative), Soy Lecithin), Crystalline Trehalose Dihydrate, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Sour Cream, Enzymes, Natural Flavors, Artificial Flavors, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Salt, Agar-Agar, B-Carotene (Color), Processed Vanilla Pods, Palm Oil, Soy Lecithin, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring), Coffee Extract

CONTAINS:



WHEAT



EGG



MILK



SOY

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Adjusted 3/17/25



LEMON PISTACHIO OLD FASHIONED

SPECIALTY

Blooming cake donut, made with buttermilk and sour cream making it dense, moist, and slightly crunchy. Dough is flavored with lemon and topped with a pistachio glaze made with real pistachios flavor and pieces.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size Donut (3.6oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 420

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 19g 24%

Saturated Fat 7g 35%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 15mg 5%

Sodium 330mg 14%

Total Carbohydrate 59g 21%

Dietary Fiber 0g 2%

Total Sugars 39g

Includes 38g Added Sugars 76%

Protein 4g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 45mg 4%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 95mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Donut Mix (Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine, Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Soybean Oil, Sugar, Dextrose, Dairy Blend (Whey, Soy Flour, Nonfat Dry Milk, Buttermilk), Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Mono-And Diglycerides, Defatted Soy Flour, Salt, Potato Flour, Wheat Starch, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Vital Wheat Gluten, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodiumstearol Lactylate, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavor, Dried Whole Eggs, Annatto, Yellow 5, Enzymes), Shortening (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil), Sugar, Fondant (Sugar, Corn Syrup, Water), Buttermilk, Lemon Filling (High Fructose Corn Syrup, Lemon Peel (Lemon Peel, Water And Citric Acid), Corn Syrup, Dextrose, Contains 2% Or Less Of Each Of The Following: Natural Flavors, Water, Citric Acid, Pectin (Sucrose), Preservatives (Sodium Benzoate, Sodium Propionate, Potassium Sorbate), Yellow 5, Sodium Citrate), Milk, Water, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Crystalline Trehalose Dihydrate, Sour Cream, Natural Flavor, Artificial Flavor, Glucose Syrup, Salt, Processed Vanilla Pods, Agar-Agar, B-Carotene (Color), Palm Oil, Riboflavin (Color), Almonds, Dextrose, Cashew Nuts, Pistachios, Sunflower Oil, Corn Starch, Soy Lecithin, Turmeric Oleoresin (Color), Sodium Copper Chlorophyllin (Color), Benzyl Alcohol, Mixed Tocopherols, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Glycerin, Fd&C Yellow 5 (E102), Modified Food Starch, Fd&C Blue 1 (E133), Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate And Potassium Sorbate (Preservatives), Carrageenan Gum, Xanthan Gum, Fd&C Red 40 (E129), Fd&C Yellow 6 (E110), Fd&C Blue 2 (E132), Fd&C Red 3 (E127)

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Adjusted 3/17/25

CONTAINS:



WHEAT



EGG



MILK



SOY



TREE NUTS



DOUBLE CHOCOLATE OLD FASHIONED

SPECIALTY

Blooming chocolate cake donut, made with buttermilk and sour cream making it dense, moist, and slightly crunchy. Glazed first with thin vanilla glaze and then with chocolate glaze



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container	
Serving size 1 Donut (4.4oz)	
Amount per serving	
Calories	500
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 26g	34%
Saturated Fat 13g	63%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	9%
Sodium 270mg	12%
Total Carbohydrate 64g	23%
Dietary Fiber 3g	10%
Total Sugars 43g	
Includes 43g Added Sugars	86%
Protein 5g	
Vitamin D 0.1mcg	0%
Calcium 40mg	2%
Iron 4.3mg	25%
Potassium 330mg	6%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Sugar, Donut Mix (Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine, Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Soybean Oil, Sugar, Dextrose, Dairy Blend (Whey, Soy Flour, Nonfat Dry Milk, Buttermilk). Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Mono & Diglycerides, Defatted Soy Flour, Salt, Potato Flour, Wheat Starch, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Vital Wheat Gluten, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodiumstearol Lactylate, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavor, Dried Whole Eggs, Annatto, Yellow 5), Water, Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Donut Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour (Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Soybean Oil, Cocoa Processed With Alkali, Defatted Soy Flour, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Caramel Color, Egg Yolks, Enzymes, Guar Gum, Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate), Mono & Diglycerides, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Nonfat Milk, Propylene Glycol Mono & Diesters Of Fatty Acids, Salt, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Soy Lecithin, Sulfites, Whey), Cream, Cocoa Powder (Processed With Alkali), Milk, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Coffee Extract, Enzymes, Palm Oil, Agar Agar, Natural Flavor, Artificial Flavor, Glucose Syrup, Salt, Processed Vanilla Pods, Beta Carotene (Color), Soy Lecithin, Corn Syrup, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Milkfat, Soybean Oil, Polysorbate 60, Sodium Benzoate (Preservative)

CONTAINS:



Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Adjusted 3/17/25



BLUEBERRY OLD FASHIONED

SPECIALTY

Blooming cake donut, made with buttermilk and sour cream making it dense, moist, and slightly crunchy. Dough is flavored with a blueberry fruit concentrate. Topped with a thick vanilla glaze and a blueberry drizzle.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container	
Serving size	Donut (3.6oz)
Amount per serving	
Calories	420
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 19g	24%
Saturated Fat 8g	40%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 15mg	5%
Sodium 320mg	14%
Total Carbohydrate 60g	22%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 41g	
Includes 41g Added Sugars	82%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 44mg	4%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 70mg	0%

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Adjusted 3/17/25

Donut Mix (Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine, Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Soybean Oil, Sugar, Dextrose, Dairy Blend (Whey, Soy Flour, Nonfat Dry Milk, Buttermilk). Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Mono-And Diglycerides, Defatted Soy Flour, Salt, Potato Flour, Wheat Starch, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Vital Wheat Gluten, Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodiumstearol Lactylate, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavor, Dried Whole Eggs, Annatto (Color), Yellow 5), Sugar, Shortening (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil), Water, Buttermilk, Blueberries, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Crystalline Trehalose Dihydrate, Sour Cream, Enzymes, Natural Flavor, Artificial Flavor, Glucose Syrup, Salt, Processed Vanilla Pods, Agar-Agar, B-Carotene (Color), Chopped Lemon Peels, Corn Starch, Citric Acid, Calcium Carbonate, Mono & Diglycerides, Palm Oil, Soy Lecithin, Milk, Silicon Dioxide, Invert Sugar Syrup, Concentrated Blueberry Juice, Black Carrot Concentrate, Ethyl Alcohol, Starch, Elderberry Concentrate, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Dehydrated Apples (Preserved With Sodium Sulfite), Corn Syrup, Propylene Glycol, Food Starch-Modified, Preservatives (Sodium Benzoate, Sodium Propionate, Potassium Sorbate), Blue 1 Lake, Red 40 Lake, Red 3 (R11018)

CONTAINS:



BIRTHDAY CAKE

SPECIALTY

A traditional vanilla cake donut, soft cakey texture. It is fully enrobed in birthday cake flavored white chocolate and topped with sprinkles!



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size 1 Donut (3.7oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 470

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 28g 37%

Saturated Fat 16g 79%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 25mg 8%

Sodium 460mg 20%

Total Carbohydrate 51g 18%

Dietary Fiber <1g 2%

Total Sugars 31g

Includes 31g Added Sugars 61%

Protein 5g

Vitamin D 0.4mcg 2%

Calcium 90mg 8%

Iron 1.5mg 8%

Potassium 140mg 4%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Donut Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour (Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Soybean Oil, Defatted Soy Flour, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Baking Soda), Egg Yolks, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Cellulose Gum, Enzymes, Natural Flavor, Nonfat Milk, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Wheat Starch), White Chocolate (Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Nonfat Milk Powder, Whole Milk Powder, Whey Powder, Palm Oil, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla), Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Milk, Buttermilk (Cultured Lowfat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Carob Bean Gum, Salt, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Contains 2% Or Less Of: Eggs, Alcohol, Mixed Tocopherols, Nonfat Dry Milk, Butter (Cream, Salt), Mono And Diglycerides, Wheat Flour, Enzymes, Salt, Natural Flavors, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Starch, Sunflower Lecithin, Maltodextrin, Carnauba Wax, Vanillin, Cellulose Gum, Rice Flour, Palm Kernel & Palm Oil, Carrageenan, Glucose Syrup, Water, Processed Vanilla Pods, Agar Agar, Soy Lecithin, Beta Carotene (Color), FD&C Colors (Yellow #6 Lake, Yellow #5 Lake, Blue #1 Lake, Red #40 Lake, Yellow #6, Yellow #5, Blue #1, Red #40, Red #3 Dye), Semolina Flour (Durum Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid)

CONTAINS:



Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Adjusted 3/17/25



CARROT CAKE

SPECIALTY

Carrot cake donut mix with fresh shredded carrots, crushed walnuts. It is topped with a cream cheese icing and crumbled carrot cake crumbs.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size Donut (3.7oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 470

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 27g 35%

Saturated Fat 12g 60%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 35mg 11%

Sodium 390mg 17%

Total Carbohydrate 51g 18%

Dietary Fiber 2g 6%

Total Sugars 31g

Includes 30g Added Sugars 61%

Protein 4g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 30mg 2%

Iron 1.3mg 8%

Potassium 100mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Donut Mix (Bleached Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Soybean Oil, Dried Egg Yolks, Defatted Soy Flour. Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Nonfat Dry Milk, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Dextrose, Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Beta Carotene (Color)), Sugar, Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Water, Carrots, Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Salt, Carob Bean Gum, Cheese Culture), Walnuts, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring), Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Salt, Glucose Syrup, Natural Flavors, Vanilla Bean Powder, Agar Agar, Beta Carotene (Color), Riboflavin (Color), Ginger, Nutmeg, Cinnamon, Mono and Diglycerides, Enzymes

CONTAINS:



WHEAT



EGG



MILK



SOY



TREE NUTS

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Adjusted 3/17/25



CHOCOLATE CAKE

SPECIALTY

A traditional vanilla cake donut, leavened with baking soda. Soft cakey texture. Topped with a decadent chocolate glaze.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size 1 Donut (3.3oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 380

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 23g 30%

Saturated Fat 10g 51%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 30mg 11%

Sodium 440mg 19%

Total Carbohydrate 39g 14%

Dietary Fiber <1g 4%

Total Sugars 18g

Includes 18g Added Sugars 36%

Protein 5g

Vitamin D 0.4mcg 2%

Calcium 60mg 4%

Iron 1.8mg 10%

Potassium 110mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Donut Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour (Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Soybean Oil, Defatted Soy Flour, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Baking Soda), Egg Yolks, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Cellulose Gum, Enzymes, Natural Flavor, Nonfat Milk, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Wheat Starch), Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Milk, Buttermilk (Cultured Lowfat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Carob Bean Gum, Salt, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Cream, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Chocolate Coating (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Milkfat, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla), Chocolate Fudge (Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil, Soybean Oil, Mono and Diglycerides, Polysorbate 60), Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), Corn Syrup, Contains less than 2% of: Artificial Flavor, Salt, Sodium Benzoate (Preservative), Soy Lecithin), Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Coffee Extract, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring, Salt), Salt, Palm Oil, Soy Lecithin, Agar Agar, Water, Natural Flavoring, Glucose Syrup, Processed Vanilla Pods, Beta Carotene (Color), Eggs, Alcohol, Soybean Oil, Mixed Tocopherols, Mono And Diglycerides, Wheat Flour, Enzymes, Semolina Flour (Durum Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid)

CONTAINS:



Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Adjusted 3/17/25



CHOCOLATE DIPPED

SPECIALTY

A traditional vanilla cake donut, soft cakey texture. It is fully enrobed in chocolate and drizzled with white chocolate.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size Donut (3.7oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 480

% Daily Value*

Total Fat	30g	39%
Saturated Fat	17g	85%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	20mg	7%
Sodium	470mg	20%
Total Carbohydrate	49g	18%
Dietary Fiber	2g	7%
Total Sugars	27g	
Includes	27g Added Sugars	54%
Protein	8g	
Vitamin D	0.4mcg	2%
Calcium	60mg	4%
Iron	3.1mg	15%
Potassium	170mg	4%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Donut Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour (Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Soybean Oil, Defatted Soy Flour, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Baking Soda), Egg Yolks, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Cellulose Gum, Enzymes, Natural Flavor, Nonfat Milk, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Wheat Starch), Chocolate Coating (Sugar, Palm Kernel And Palm Oil, Cocoa Powder, Cocoa Powder (Processed With Alkali), Whey Powder, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla), Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Milk, Dark Chocolate Coating (Sugar, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Vanillin (Artificial Flavoring)), Buttermilk (Cultured Lowfat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Carob Bean Gum, Salt, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Mono And Diglycerides, Wheat Flour, Enzymes, Nonfat Dry Milk, Butter (Cream, Salt), Natural Flavors, Artificial Flavors, Soybean Oil, Alcohol, Mixed Tocopherols, Eggs, Semolina Flour (Durum Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Salt, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Processed Vanilla Pods, Agar Agar, Beta Carotene (Color), Palm Oil, Soy Lecithin, Palm Kernel Oil, Nonfat Milk Powder, Whole Milk Powder, Whey Powder

CONTAINS:



WHEAT



EGG



MILK



SOY

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Adjusted 3/17/25

CHOCOLATE SPRINKLED CAKE

SPECIALTY

A traditional vanilla cake donut, leavened with baking soda. Soft cakey texture. Topped with a decadent chocolate glaze and rainbow sprinkles.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size 1 Donut (3.4oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 400

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 24g 30%

Saturated Fat 11g 53%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 30mg 11%

Sodium 440mg 19%

Total Carbohydrate 42g 15%

Dietary Fiber <1g 4%

Total Sugars 20g

Includes 20g Added Sugars 41%

Protein 5g

Vitamin D 0.4mcg 2%

Calcium 80mg 4%

Iron 1.8mg 10%

Potassium 110mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Donut Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour (Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Soybean Oil, Defatted Soy Flour, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Baking Soda), Egg Yolks, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Cellulose Gum, Enzymes, Natural Flavor, Nonfat Milk, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Wheat Starch), Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Milk, Buttermilk (Cultured Lowfat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Carob Bean Gum, Salt, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Cream, Sugar, Rainbow Sprinkles (Sugar, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Starch, Sunflower Lecithin, FD&C Colors (Yellow #6 Lake, Yellow #5 Lake, Blue #1 Lake, Red #40 Lake, Red #3 Dye), Maltodextrin, Carnauba Wax, Vanillin, Cellulose Gum), Corn Syrup, Chocolate Coating (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Milkfat, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla), Chocolate Fudge (Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil, Soybean Oil, Mono and Diglycerides, Polysorbate 60), Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), Corn Syrup, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Artificial Flavor, Salt, Sodium Benzoate (Preservative), Soy Lecithin), Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Coffee Extract, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring, Salt), Salt, Palm Oil, Soy Lecithin, Agar Agar, Water, Natural Flavoring, Glucose Syrup, Processed Vanilla Pods, Beta Carotene (Color), Eggs, Alcohol, Soybean Oil, Mixed Tocopherols, Mono And Diglycerides, Wheat Flour, Enzymes, Semolina Flour (Durum Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid)

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

CONTAINS:



WHEAT



EGG



MILK



SOY



Adjusted 3/17/25

COCONUT CAKE

SPECIALTY

A traditional vanilla cake donut, soft cakey texture. It is soaked in coconut milk and coated in coconut flakes.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size Donut (4oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 410

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 28g 36%

Saturated Fat 16g 80%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 20mg 7%

Sodium 430mg 19%

Total Carbohydrate 36g 13%

Dietary Fiber <1g 3%

Total Sugars 15g

Includes 15g Added Sugars 30%

Protein 5g

Vitamin D 0.4mcg 2%

Calcium 50mg 4%

Iron 1.9mg 10%

Potassium 170mg 4%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Donut Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour (Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Soybean Oil, Defatted Soy Flour, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Baking Soda), Egg Yolks, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Cellulose Gum, Enzymes, Natural Flavor, Nonfat Milk, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Wheat Starch), Coconut Milk (Coconut Extract, Water, Citric Acid, Sodium Metabisulfite (To Preserve Freshness)), Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Coconut Flakes (Coconut, Sugar, Water, Propylene Glycol, Sodium Metabisulfite (To Retain Whiteness)), Milk, Buttermilk (Cultured Lowfat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Carob Bean Gum, Salt, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Mono And Diglycerides, Wheat Flour, Enzymes, Nonfat Dry Milk, Butter (Cream, Salt), Natural Flavors, Soybean Oil, Alcohol, Mixed Tocopherols, Eggs, Salt, Glucose Syrup, Water, Sugar, Processed Vanilla Pods, Agar Agar, Beta Carotene (Color), Semolina Flour (Durum Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid)

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

CONTAINS:



RED VELVET

SPECIALTY

Red velvet cake donut with cream cheese icing and red velvet cake crumbs



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size 1 Donut (4.3oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 510

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 25g 33%

Saturated Fat 12g 59%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 25mg 8%

Sodium 350mg 15%

Total Carbohydrate 64g 23%

Dietary Fiber 2g 6%

Total Sugars 46g

Includes 43g Added Sugars 86%

Protein 5g

Vitamin D 0.7mcg 4%

Calcium 80mg 6%

Iron 2mg 10%

Potassium 110mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Donut Mix (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), Soy Oil, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following Ingredients: Dried Buttermilk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Dried Egg Yolks, Corn Flour, Salt, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Dextrose, Soy Flour, Soy Lecithin, Monocalcium Phosphate, Guar Gum, Natural & Artificial Flavor, Color (Red #40)), Sugar, Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Buttermilk (Cultured Lowfat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Carob Bean Gum, Salt, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk And Cream, Salt, Carob Bean Gum, Cheese Culture), Water, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring) Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Crystalline Trehalose Dihydrate, Cellulose Gum, Salt, Enzymes, Sunflower Oil, Canola Oil, Palm Oil, Agar Agar, Natural Flavor, Artificial Flavor, Glucose Syrup, Processed Vanilla Pods, Beta Carotene (Color), Vanilla Bean Powder, Riboflavin (Color)

CONTAINS:



WHEAT



EGG



MILK



SOY

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Adjusted 3/17/25



TOFFEE CAKE

SPECIALTY

A traditional vanilla cake donut, leavened with baking soda. Soft cakey texture. Topped with a toffee mixture made with sugar, butter, and vanilla, topped with a chocolate drizzle.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size Donut (4.3oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 570

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 38g 48%

Saturated Fat 14g 70%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 40mg 14%

Sodium 450mg 20%

Total Carbohydrate 55g 20%

Dietary Fiber 2g 8%

Total Sugars 32g

Includes 32g Added Sugars 65%

Protein 6g

Vitamin D 0.4mcg 2%

Calcium 70mg 6%

Iron 2mg 10%

Potassium 150mg 4%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Donut Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour (Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Soybean Oil, Defatted Soy Flour, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Baking Soda), Egg Yolks, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Cellulose Gum, Enzymes, Natural Flavor, Nonfat Milk, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Wheat Starch), Sugar, Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring, Salt), Milk, Buttermilk (Cultured Lowfat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Carob Bean Gum, Salt, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Mono And Diglycerides, Wheat Flour, Enzymes, Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural Flavors, Artificial Flavors, Soybean Oil, Alcohol, Mixed Tocopherols, Eggs, Semolina Flour (Durum Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Salt, Glucose Syrup, Water, Processed Vanilla Pods, Agar Agar, Beta Carotene (Color), Palm Oil, Soy Lecithin, Cream, Corn Syrup, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Milkfat, Polysorbate 60, Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), Sodium Benzoate (Preservative), Coffee Extract

CONTAINS:



Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Adjusted 7/14/25



STRAWBERRY GLAZED

SPECIALTY

A light, airy donut using yeast as a leavener, the dough contains real vanilla. It is topped with a house made strawberry glaze.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size 1 Donut (3.5oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 410

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 21g 27%

Saturated Fat 10g 48%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 20mg 7%

Sodium 380mg 16%

Total Carbohydrate 48g 17%

Dietary Fiber 1g 5%

Total Sugars 20g

Includes 19g Added Sugars 39%

Protein 5g

Vitamin D 0.2mcg 0%

Calcium 50mg 4%

Iron 1.1mg 6%

Potassium 60mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Donut Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Dextrose, Soybean Oil, Nonfat Dry Milk, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Corn Starch), Salt, Sugar, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following Ingredients: Dried Egg Yolks, Soy Flour, Natural Flavors, Guar Gum, Beta Carotene, Malted Wheat Flour), Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Milk, Sugar, Fondant (Sugar, Corn Syrup, Water), Water, Eggs, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring), Palm Oil, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following Ingredients: Yeast, Mono & Diglycerides, Enzymes, Natural Flavor, Artificial Flavor, Glucose Syrup, Salt, Processed Vanilla Pods, Agar Agar, Beta Carotene (Color), Calcium Carbonate, Soy Lecithin, Strawberries, Vegetable Juice (Color), Fruit Juice (Color), Citric Acid, Pectin, Chopped Lemon Peels, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Glycerin, FD&C Red 3 (E127), Modified Food Starch, Fd&C Yellow 5 (E102), Sodium Benzoate And Potassium Sorbate (Preservatives), Carrageenan Gum, Xanthan Gum, Fd&C Red 40

CONTAINS:



WHEAT



EGG



MILK



SOY

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Adjusted 3/17/25



CHOCOLATE GLAZED

SPECIALTY

A light, airy donut using yeast as a leavener, the dough contains real vanilla. It is topped with chocolate glaze and a drizzle of vanilla glaze.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size 1 Donut (4.8oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 540

% Daily Value*

Total Fat	26g	33%
Saturated Fat	12g	62%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	35mg	11%
Sodium	390mg	17%
Total Carbohydrate	69g	25%
Dietary Fiber	1g	5%
Total Sugars	40g	
Includes 39g Added Sugars		77%
Protein	5g	
Vitamin D	0.3mcg	0%
Calcium	60mg	4%
Iron	1.4mg	8%
Potassium	100mg	2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Donut Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Dextrose, Soybean Oil, Nonfat Dry Milk, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Corn Starch), Salt, Sugar, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following Ingredients: Dried Egg Yolks, Soy Flour, Natural Flavors, Guar Gum, Beta Carotene, Malted Wheat Flour), Sugar, Milk, Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Cream, Water, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring), Eggs, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following Ingredients: Yeast, Mono & Diglycerides, Enzymes, Natural Flavor, Artificial Flavor, Glucose Syrup, Salt, Processed Vanilla Pods, Agar Agar, Beta Carotene (Color), Soy Lecithin, Corn Syrup, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Milkfat, Soybean Oil, Polysorbate 60, Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), Sodium Benzoate (Preservative), Coffee Extract, Palm Oil, Cane Sugar, Cornstarch, Riboflavin (Color), Calcium Carbonate, Vanilla Bean Powder

CONTAINS:



Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Adjusted 3/17/25



BOSTON CREAM

SPECIALTY

A light, airy yeast donut, the dough contains real vanilla. We use our yeast dough that is cut in a round shaped and after it is fried it is filled with a sweet and creamy pastry cream. It is topped with chocolate glaze.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size 1 Donut (5oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 480

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 27g 35%

Saturated Fat 14g 68%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 35mg 11%

Sodium 470mg 20%

Total Carbohydrate 50g 18%

Dietary Fiber 1g 5%

Total Sugars 18g

Includes 17g Added Sugars 34%

Protein 6g

Vitamin D 0.4mcg 0%

Calcium 70mg 6%

Iron 1.4mg 8%

Potassium 120mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Donut Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Dextrose, Soybean Oil, Nonfat Dry Milk, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Corn Starch), Salt, Sugar, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following Ingredients: Dried Egg Yolks, Soy Flour, Natural Flavors, Guar Gum, Beta Carotene, Malted Wheat Flour), Milk, Water, Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Pudding Mix (Sugar, Modified Food Starch, Dried Whey (Milk), Coconut Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Dextrose, Sodium Alginate, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Sodium Caseinate (Milk), Mono- And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Potassium Sorbate, Silicon Dioxide (Anti-Caking Agent), Artificial Flavor, Beta Carotene (Color), Wheat Flour), Cream, Sugar, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring), Eggs, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Yeast, Mono & Diglycerides, Enzymes, Natural Flavor, Artificial Flavor, Glucose Syrup, Salt, Processed Vanilla Pods, Agar Agar, Beta Carotene (Color), Palm Oil, Soy Lecithin, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Milkfat, Soybean Oil, Polysorbate 60, Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), Corn Syrup, Sodium Benzoate (Preservative), Coffee Extract

CONTAINS:



WHEAT



EGG



MILK



SOY

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Adjusted 3/17/25



BUTTERCREAM BISMARK

SPECIALTY

A light, airy yeast donut, the dough contains real vanilla. We use our yeast dough that is cut in a round shaped and after it is fried it is filled with buttercream and topped with chocolate glaze and a swirl design.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts	
1 servings per container	
Serving size	1 Donut (5oz)
Amount per serving	
Calories	610
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 34g	44%
Saturated Fat 16g	82%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 35mg	11%
Sodium 420mg	18%
Total Carbohydrate 68g	25%
Dietary Fiber 1g	5%
Total Sugars 37g	
Includes 36g Added Sugars	73%
Protein 5g	
Vitamin D 0.2mcg	0%
Calcium 50mg	4%
Iron 1.4mg	8%
Potassium 110mg	2%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Buttercream (Sugar, Vegetable Shortening (Palm Oil, Fully Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil), Water, Corn Syrup. Contains 2% Or Less Of Each Of The Following: Soybean Oil, Mono- And Diglycerides, Corn Starch, Modified Food Starch (Corn), Phosphoric Acid, Salt, Polysorbate 60, Artificial Flavor, Guar Gum, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Xanthan Gum), Donut Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Dextrose, Soybean Oil, Nonfat Dry Milk, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Corn Starch), Salt, Sugar, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following Ingredients: Dried Egg Yolks, Soy Flour, Natural Flavors, Guar Gum, Beta Carotene, Malted Wheat Flour), Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Milk, Cream, Sugar, Water, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring), Eggs, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following Ingredients: Yeast, Mono & Diglycerides, Enzymes, Natural Flavoring, Artificial Flavoring, Glucose Syrup, Salt, Processed Vanilla Pods, Agar Agar, Beta Carotene (Color), Palm Oil, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Milkfat, Soy Lecithin, Soybean Oil, Polysorbate 60, Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), Corn Syrup, Sodium Benzoate (Preservative), Coffee Extract

CONTAINS:



WHEAT



EGG



MILK



SOY

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Adjusted 3/17/25



STRAWBERRY BISMARK

SPECIALTY

A light, airy yeast donut, the dough contains real vanilla. We use our yeast dough that is cut in a round shaped and after it is fried it is filled strawberry jam and coated in sugar



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size 1 Donut (4.5oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 430

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 21g	27%
Saturated Fat 10g	48%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 20mg	7%
Sodium 370mg	16%
Total Carbohydrate 54g	20%
Dietary Fiber 9g	31%
Total Sugars 23g	
Includes 23g Added Sugars	46%
Protein 5g	
Vitamin D 0.2mcg	0%
Calcium 40mg	4%
Iron 1.2mg	6%
Potassium 100mg	2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Donut Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Dextrose, Soybean Oil, Nonfat Dry Milk, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Corn Starch), Salt, Sugar, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following Ingredients: Dried Egg Yolks, Soy Flour, Natural Flavors, Guar Gum, Beta Carotene, Malted Wheat Flour), Strawberries, Sugar, Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Milk, Water, Eggs, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring), Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following Ingredients: Yeast, Corn Starch, Natural Flavor, Artificial Flavor, Mono & Diglycerides, Enzymes, Glucose Syrup, Salt, Processed Vanilla Pods, Agar Agar, Beta Carotene (Color), Palm Oil

CONTAINS:



WHEAT



EGG



MILK



SOY

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Adjusted 3/17/25



GLAZED TWIST

SPECIALTY

Light and airy yeast dough, twisted together with cinnamon sugar and topped with thin vanilla glaze.

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size Donut (4.8oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 610

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 38g 48%

Saturated Fat 19g 94%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 45mg 14%

Sodium 490mg 21%

Total Carbohydrate 58g 21%

Dietary Fiber 2g 5%

Total Sugars 23g

Includes 22g Added Sugars 44%

Protein 6g

Vitamin D 0.3mcg 0%

Calcium 60mg 4%

Iron 1.4mg 8%

Potassium 80mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Donut Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Dextrose, Soybean Oil, Nonfat Dry Milk, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Corn Starch), Salt, Sugar, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following Ingredients: Dried Egg Yolks, Soy Flour, Natural Flavors, Guar Gum, Beta Carotene, Malted Wheat Flour), Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Sugar, Milk, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring), Water, Eggs, Palm Oil, Contains 2% Or Less Of the Following: Yeast, Mono And Diglycerides, Enzymes, Natural Flavor, Artificial Flavor, Glucose Syrup, Salt, Processed Vanilla Pods, Agar Agar, Beta Carotene (Color), Cinnamon

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

CONTAINS:



WHEAT



EGG



MILK



SOY



Adjusted 3/17/25

APPLE FRITTER

SPECIALTY

Fritters are made by using chopped yeast dough, cinnamon sugar, chopped apples and topped with a thin vanilla glaze.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size 1 Donut (5oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 550

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 30g 38%

Saturated Fat 14g 68%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 25mg 8%

Sodium 400mg 17%

Total Carbohydrate 64g 23%

Dietary Fiber 2g 6%

Total Sugars 36g

Includes 34g Added Sugars 67%

Protein 5g

Vitamin D 0.3mcg 0%

Calcium 50mg 4%

Iron 1.2mg 6%

Potassium 90mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Donut Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Dextrose, Soybean Oil, Nonfat Dry Milk, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Corn Starch), Salt, Sugar, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following Ingredients: Dried Egg Yolks, Soy Flour, Natural Flavors, Guar Gum, Beta Carotene, Malted Wheat Flour), Sugar, Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Apples, Milk, Brown Sugar, Water, Eggs, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following Ingredients: Whole Wheat Flour, Defatted Soy Flour, Soybean Oil, Apple Solids (Apples, Rice Flour, Sunflower Lecithin), Natural Flavor, Artificial Flavor, Beta-Carotene (Color), Canola Oil, Caramel Color, Cellulose Gum, Cinnamon, Cream, Egg Yolks, Enzymes, Leavening (Baking Soda, Glucono Delta-Lactone, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate), Mono- And Diglycerides, Nonfat Milk, Propylene Glycol Mono- And Diesters Of Fatty Acids, Salt, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Soy Lecithin, Wheat Starch, Agar Agar, Palm Oil, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring), Glucose Syrup, Processed Vanilla Pods, Yeast

CONTAINS:



WHEAT



EGG



MILK



SOY

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Adjusted 3/17/25



MAPLE LONG JOHN

SPECIALTY

A light, airy donut using yeast as a leavener, the dough contains real vanilla. We use our yeast dough and cut them in the shape of the long john, and is topped maple glaze.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts		
1 servings per container		
Serving size 1 Donut (4.5oz)		
Amount per serving		
Calories	490	
% Daily Value*		
Total Fat	24g	30%
Saturated Fat	11g	55%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	30mg	10%
Sodium	530mg	23%
Total Carbohydrate	60g	22%
Dietary Fiber	2g	6%
Total Sugars	22g	
Includes	21g Added Sugars	42%
Protein	7g	
Vitamin D	0.3mcg	0%
Calcium	60mg	4%
Iron	1.5mg	8%
Potassium	90mg	0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.		

Donut Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Dextrose, Soybean Oil, Nonfat Dry Milk, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Corn Starch), Salt, Sugar, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following Ingredients: Dried Egg Yolks, Soy Flour, Natural Flavors, Guar Gum, Beta Carotene, Malted Wheat Flour), Maple Icing (Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup. Contains 2% Or Less Of Each Of The Following: Caramel Color, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Stearic Acid, Agar, Salt, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Guar Gum, Pectin, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Sodium Hexametaphosphate), Milk, Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Water, Eggs, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring), Palm Oil, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following Ingredients: Yeast, Mono & Diglycerides, Enzymes, Natural Flavor, Artificial Flavor, Glucose Syrup, Salt, Processed Vanilla Pods, Agar Agar, Beta Carotene (Color), Sugar

CONTAINS:



Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Adjusted 3/17/25



CHOCOLATE LONG JOHN

SPECIALTY

A light, airy donut using yeast as a leavener, the dough contains real vanilla. We use our yeast dough and cut them in the shape of the long john, and is topped chocolate glaze.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size 1 Donut (4.5oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 500

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 28g 36%

Saturated Fat 13g 67%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 40mg 14%

Sodium 540mg 23%

Total Carbohydrate 52g 19%

Dietary Fiber 2g 7%

Total Sugars 12g

Includes 12g Added Sugars 23%

Protein 7g

Vitamin D 0.3mcg 0%

Calcium 70mg 6%

Iron 1.8mg 10%

Potassium 120mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Donut Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Dextrose, Soybean Oil, Nonfat Dry Milk, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Corn Starch), Salt, Sugar, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following Ingredients: Dried Egg Yolks, Soy Flour, Natural Flavors, Guar Gum, Beta Carotene, Malted Wheat Flour), Milk, Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Water, Cream, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring), Sugar, Eggs, Palm Oil, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following Ingredients: Yeast, Mono & Diglycerides, Enzymes, Natural Flavor, Artificial Flavor, Glucose Syrup, Salt, Processed Vanilla Pods, Agar Agar, Beta Carotene (Color), Soy Lecithin, Corn Syrup, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Milkfat, Soybean Oil, Polysorbate 60, Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), Sodium Benzoate (Preservative), Coffee Extract

CONTAINS:



WHEAT



EGG



MILK



SOY

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Adjusted 3/17/25



BLUEBERRY GLUTEN-LESS

SPECIALTY

A gluten-free cake donut mix made from whole grain brown rice flour, potato starch and tapioca starch. Topped Blueberry glaze It has white line to signify its gluten-less.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size 1 Donut (3.3oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 380

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 21g 26%

Saturated Fat 9g 46%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 35mg 12%

Sodium 220mg 10%

Total Carbohydrate 49g 18%

Dietary Fiber 3g 11%

Total Sugars 32g

Includes 31g Added Sugars 63%

Protein 2g

Vitamin D 0.3mcg 0%

Calcium 150mg 10%

Iron 2.4mg 15%

Potassium 60mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Donut Mix (Cane Sugar, Whole Grain Brown Rice Flour, Potato Starch, Modified Tapioca Starch, Cellulose, Baking Powder (Baking Soda, Calcium Acid Pyrophosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Salt, Vitamin And Mineral Blend (Calcium Carbonate, Niacinamide (Vitamin B3), Reduced Iron, Thiamin Hydrochloride (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2)), Natural Flavor, Xanthan Gum, Nutmeg), Sugar, Milk, Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Eggs, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring), Canola Oil, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Monoglycerides, Water, Calcium Carbonate, Agar Agar, Palm Oil, Soy Lecithin, Corn Syrup, Natural Flavor, Artificial Flavor, Glucose Syrup, Vanilla Bean Powder, Beta-Carotene (Color), Riboflavin (Color), Blueberries, Silicon Dioxide, Invert Sugar Syrup, Concentrated Blueberry Juice, Black Carrot Concentrate, Ethyl Alcohol, Starch, Elderberry Concentrate, Citric Acid, Salt, Chopped Lemon Peels

CONTAINS:



EGG



MILK



SOY

The recipe is gluten free although, the facility is not gluten free, and equipment is shared

Adjusted 3/17/25



CHOCOLATE GLUTEN-LESS

SPECIALTY

A gluten-free cake donut mix made from whole grain brown rice flour, potato starch and tapioca starch. Topped chocolate glaze. It has white line to signify its gluten-less.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size 1 Donut (3.3oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 390

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 25g 32%

Saturated Fat 12g 58%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 50mg 16%

Sodium 230mg 10%

Total Carbohydrate 41g 15%

Dietary Fiber 3g 12%

Total Sugars 22g

Includes 22g Added Sugars 43%

Protein 3g

Vitamin D 0.3mcg 0%

Calcium 150mg 10%

Iron 2.7mg 15%

Potassium 100mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Donut Mix (Cane Sugar, Whole Grain Brown Rice Flour, Potato Starch, Modified Tapioca Starch, Cellulose, Baking Powder (Baking Soda, Calcium Acid Pyrophosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Salt, Vitamin And Mineral Blend (Calcium Carbonate, Niacinamide (Vitamin B3), Reduced Iron, Thiamin Hydrochloride (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2)), Natural Flavor, Xanthan Gum, Nutmeg), Milk, Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Eggs, Cream, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring), Sugar, Corn Syrup, Canola Oil, Chocolate Coating (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Milkfat, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla), Chocolate Fudge (Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil, Soybean Oil, Monoglycerides, Polysorbate 60), Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), Corn Syrup. Contains Less Than 2% Of: Artificial Flavor, Salt, Sodium Benzoate (Preservative), Soy Lecithin) Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Coffee Extract, Soy Lecithin, Palm Oil, Agar Agar, Natural Flavor, Artificial Flavor, Glucose Syrup, Salt, Vanilla Bean Powder, Beta- Carotene (Color), Riboflavin (Color), Corn Syrup, Calcium Carbonate, Mono & Diglycerides, Water

CONTAINS:



EGG



MILK



SOY

The recipe is gluten free although, the facility is not gluten free, and equipment is shared.

Adjusted 3/17/25



CHOCOLATE VEGAN RECIPE

SPECIALTY

A tender vegan yeast dough recipe, it is topped with a vegan chocolate glaze. The recipe is dairy free although, the facility is not dairy free, and equipment is shared.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container
Serving size 1 Donut (3.4oz)

Amount per serving
Calories 380

		% Daily Value*
Total Fat	19g	25%
Saturated Fat	9g	45%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	0mg	0%
Sodium	260mg	11%
Total Carbohydrate	45g	16%
Dietary Fiber	2g	8%
Total Sugars	13g	
Includes	13g Added Sugars	27%
Protein	5g	
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%
Calcium	10mg	0%
Iron	1.5mg	8%
Potassium	80mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Fudge Icing (Fondant (Cane Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water), Palm Shortening (Palm Oil, Mono & Diglycerides, Polysorbate 60), Cocoa, Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Canola Oil, Water, Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), Invert Syrup, Sunflower Lecithin, Caramel Color (Contains Sulfites), Natural Vanilla Flavor (Water, Glycerin, Vanilla Extract, Natural Flavor, And Cane Sugar), Calcium Propionate, Sodium Benzoate, Natural Butter Flavor (Water, Propylene Glycol, Natural Flavors, Xanthan Gum, Sodium Benzoate, And Citric Acid), Salt), Water, Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Donut Mix (Dextrose, Palm Shortening (Palm Oil, Mono & Diglycerides, Polysorbate 60), Soy Flour, Salt, Wheat Flour, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch and Monocalcium Phosphate), Wheat Flour, Diacetyl Tartaric Acid Esters of Mono & Diglycerides, Dextrose, Soybean Oil, Contains 2% or Less of the Following: Azodicarbonamide (ADA), Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid, L-Cysteine, Potato Starch, Dried Beta Carotene (Gum Arabic, Medium Chain Triglycerides, Palm Oil, Dextrin, Sugar, Ascorbic Acid, Beta Carotene, Mixed Tocopherols)) Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Yeast, Mono & Diglycerides, Enzymes

CONTAINS:



The recipe is vegan, however, the facility is not vegan, and equipment is shared.

Adjusted 3/17/25



CINNAMON SUGAR VEGAN RECIPE

SPECIALTY

A tender vegan yeast dough, it is topped with a vegan chocolate glaze. The recipe is dairy free although, the facility is not dairy free, and equipment is shared.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size 1 Donut (2.9oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 310

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 14g 17%

Saturated Fat 6g 31%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 260mg 11%

Total Carbohydrate 40g 14%

Dietary Fiber 2g 6%

Total Sugars 10g

Includes 10g Added Sugars 20%

Protein 5g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 10mg 0%

Iron 0.7mg 4%

Potassium 40mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Donut Mix (Dextrose, Palm Shortening (Palm Oil, Mono & Diglycerides, Polysorbate 60), Soy Flour, Salt, Wheat Flour, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch and Monocalcium Phosphate), Wheat Flour, Diacetyl Tartaric Acid Esters of Mono- and Diglycerides, Dextrose, Soybean Oil, Contains 2% or Less of the Following: Azodicarbonamide (ADA), Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid, L-Cysteine, Potato Starch, Dried Beta Carotene (Gum Arabic, Medium Chain Triglycerides, Palm Oil, Dextrin, Sugar, Ascorbic Acid, Beta Carotene, Mixed Tocopherols)), Sugar, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Yeast, Cinnamon, Mono & Diglycerides, Enzymes

CONTAINS:



The recipe is vegan, however, the facility is not vegan, and equipment is shared.

Adjusted 3/17/25



BISCOFF POCKET

DOUGHBOY

We use our yeast dough that is cut in a square, filled with Biscoff Belgian cookie butter spread, then it is folded up and fried. It is topped with thin vanilla glaze and a drizzle of Biscoff spread.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size 1 Donut (6.1oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 800

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 47g 60%

Saturated Fat 17g 86%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 25mg 9%

Sodium 550mg 24%

Total Carbohydrate 85g 31%

Dietary Fiber 2g 7%

Total Sugars 44g

Includes 43g Added Sugars 86%

Protein 7g

Vitamin D 0.3mcg 0%

Calcium 60mg 4%

Iron 1.3mg 8%

Potassium 100mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Donut Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Dextrose, Soybean Oil, Nonfat Dry Milk, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Corn Starch), Salt, Sugar, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following Ingredients: Dried Egg Yolks, Soy Flour, Natural Flavors, Guar Gum, Beta Carotene, Malted Wheat Flour), Biscoff Spread (Biscoff Cookies (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Contains One Or More Of Soybean Oil, Sunflower Oil, Canola Oil, Palm Oil), Brown Sugar Syrup, Sodium Bicarbonate (Leavening), Soy Flour, Salt, Cinnamon), Canola Oil, Sugar, Soy Lecithin, Citric Acid), Sugar, Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Milk, Water, Eggs, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring), Contains 2% Or Less Of the Following Ingredients: Yeast, Mono & Diglycerides, Enzymes, Natural Flavoring, Artificial Flavor, Glucose Syrup, Salt, Processed Vanilla Pods, Agar Agar, Beta Carotene (Color), Palm Oil

CONTAINS:



WHEAT



EGG



MILK



SOY

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Adjusted 3/17/25



NUTELLA POCKET

DOUGHBOY

We use our yeast dough that is cut in a square, filled with Nutella spread made from chocolate and hazelnuts, then it is folded up and fried. It is topped with chocolate glaze, and a “N” for Nutella.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container
Serving size 1 Donut (6.1oz)

Amount per serving
Calories 810

		% Daily Value*
Total Fat	50g	65%
Saturated Fat	22g	111%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	40mg	14%
Sodium	470mg	21%
Total Carbohydrate	75g	27%
Dietary Fiber	3g	11%
Total Sugars	40g	
Includes	38g Added Sugars	78%
Protein	9g	
Vitamin D	0.2mcg	0%
Calcium	60mg	4%
Iron	1.7mg	10%
Potassium	120mg	2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Adjusted 3/17/25

Donut Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Dextrose, Soybean Oil, Nonfat Dry Milk, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Corn Starch), Salt, Sugar, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following Ingredients: Dried Egg Yolks, Soy Flour, Natural Flavors, Guar Gum, Beta Carotene, Malted Wheat Flour), Hazelnut Spread (Sugar, Vegetable Oil, Hazelnuts, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Skimmed Milk Powder, Whey Powder, Soy Lecithin, Vanillin), Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Milk, Cream, Sugar, Water, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring), Eggs, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following Ingredients: Yeast, Mono & Diglycerides, Enzymes, Natural Flavoring, Artificial Flavoring, Glucose Syrup, Salt, Processed Vanilla Pods, Beta Carotene (Color), Palm Oil, Agar Agar, Soy Lecithin, Corn Syrup, Coffee Extract, Fully Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil, Corn Starch, Modified Food Starch (Corn), Phosphoric Acid, Polysorbate 60, Guar Gum, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Xanthan Gum, Soybean Oil, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Milkfat, Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), Sodium Benzoate (Preservative)

CONTAINS:



BLUEBERRY CREAM CHEESE POCKET

DOUGHBOY

We use our yeast dough that is cut in a square, filled with cream cheese filling, folded up and fried. It is topped with thin vanilla glaze and blueberry filling on top.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size Donut (6.6oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 650

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 35g 44%

Saturated Fat 17g 83%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 40mg 13%

Sodium 580mg 25%

Total Carbohydrate 76g 28%

Dietary Fiber 2g 7%

Total Sugars 40g

Includes 37g Added Sugars 74%

Protein 7g

Vitamin D 0.3mcg 0%

Calcium 70mg 6%

Iron 1.3mg 8%

Potassium 100mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Donut Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Dextrose, Soybean Oil, Nonfat Dry Milk, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Corn Starch), Salt, Sugar, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following Ingredients: Dried Egg Yolks, Soy Flour, Natural Flavors, Guar Gum, Beta Carotene, Malted Wheat Flour), Cream Cheese Filling (Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Cultured Cream And Milk, Salt, Stabilizers (Xanthan, Locust Bean And Guar Gums)), Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Modified Food Starch, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Salt, Titanium Dioxide (Color), Natural And Artificial Flavor (Milk), Preservatives (Sorbic Acid, Benzoic Acid), Glucono Delta Lactone, Lactic Acid, Yellow 5, Yellow 6), Sugar, Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil))), Blueberries, Milk, Water, Eggs, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Yeast, Mono And Diglycerides, Enzymes, Natural Flavors, Artificial Flavors, Glucose Syrup, Salt, Processed Vanilla Pods, Agar Agar, Beta Carotene (Color), Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring), Palm Oil, Calcium Carbonate, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla Bean Powder, Riboflavin (Color), Corn Starch, Chopped Lemon Peels, Citric Acid

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

CONTAINS:



Adjusted 3/17/25

CINNAMON ROLL

DOUGHBOY

Our yeast dough is cut in strips and rolled with cinnamon sugar, then topped with a thin vanilla glaze.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size 1 Donut (5.1oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 670

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 43g 55%

Saturated Fat 21g 103%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 40mg 13%

Sodium 450mg 20%

Total Carbohydrate 64g 23%

Dietary Fiber 1g 5%

Total Sugars 31g

Includes 30g Added Sugars 61%

Protein 6g

Vitamin D 0.3mcg 0%

Calcium 60mg 4%

Iron 1.3mg 8%

Potassium 80mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Donut Mix (Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Dextrose, Soybean Oil, Nonfat Dry Milk, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Corn Starch), Salt, Sugar, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following Ingredients: Dried Egg Yolks, Soy Flour, Natural Flavors, Guar Gum, Beta Carotene, Malted Wheat Flour), Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Sugar, Milk, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring), Water, Eggs, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following Ingredients: Yeast, Mono & Diglycerides, Enzymes, Natural Flavoring, Artificial Flavoring, Glucose Syrup, Salt, Processed Vanilla Pods, Agar Agar, Beta Carotene (Color), Palm Oil, Cinnamon

CONTAINS:



WHEAT



EGG



MILK



SOY

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Adjusted 3/17/25



LESTAN CROISSANT DONUT

DOUGHBOY

A croissant style dough that is laminated with real butter, it cut into a square shape and fried. The flaky and buttery dough is then filled with pastry cream and coated in granulated sugar.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size 1 Donut (5.8oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 570

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 32g	41%
Saturated Fat 19g	96%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 40mg	13%
Sodium 430mg	19%
Total Carbohydrate 61g	22%
Dietary Fiber 2g	6%
Total Sugars 22g	
Includes 21g Added Sugars	42%
Protein 6g	
Vitamin D 0.3mcg	0%
Calcium 40mg	2%
Iron 0.7mg	4%
Potassium 60mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Milk, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring), Pudding Mix (Sugar, Modified Food Starch, Dried Whey (Milk), Coconut Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Dextrose, Sodium Alginate, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Sodium Caseinate (Milk), Mono- And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Potassium Sorbate, Silicon Dioxide (Anti-Caking Agent), Artificial Flavor, Beta Carotene (Color), Wheat Flour), Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Sugar, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Salt, Yeast, Malted Wheat Flour, Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes

CONTAINS:



WHEAT



EGG



MILK



SOY

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Adjusted 3/17/25



LESTAN ALMOND CROISSANT DONUT

DOUGHBOY

A croissant style dough that is laminated with real butter, it cut into a square shape and fried. The flaky and buttery dough is then filled with Almond pastry cream and baked, then topped with sliced almonds and powdered sugar.



Not the actual size. Photo is used for visual purposes only

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size Donut (6.6oz)

Amount per serving

Calories 670

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 41g 52%

Saturated Fat 20g 102%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 40mg 13%

Sodium 470mg 20%

Total Carbohydrate 67g 24%

Dietary Fiber 3g 12%

Total Sugars 27g

Includes 24g Added Sugars 48%

Protein 10g

Vitamin D 0.3mcg 0%

Calcium 70mg 6%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 160mg 4%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Milk, Pudding Mix (Sugar, Modified Food Starch, Dried Whey (Milk), Coconut Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Dextrose, Sodium Alginate, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Sodium Caseinate (Milk), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Potassium Sorbate, Silicon Dioxide (Anti-Caking Agent), Artificial Flavor, Beta Carotene (Color), Wheat Flour), Butter (Cream, Natural Flavoring), Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil (High Oleic Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil)), Almonds, Sugar, Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Salt, Yeast, Malted Wheat Flour, Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes, Bitter Almond Oil, Alcohol

CONTAINS:



WHEAT



EGG



MILK



SOY



TREE NUTS

Our facilities produce products with tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs, and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any other products are safe to consume for people with any of these allergies.

Adjusted 3/17/25

